Date

06/05/
10
06/05/
10
06/05/

10

06/06/
10

06/06/
10
06/12/
10

06/12/
10

06/12/
10

06/13/
10

06/13/
10
06/25/
10

06/25/
10

06/25/
10

06/26/
10
06/26/
10

06/26/
10

06/27/
10

06/27/
10

06/27/
10
07/03/
10

07/03/
10

07/03/
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Time

10:40 AM
PDT
3:40 PM PDT
5:20 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
12:20 PM
PDT
9:00 AM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
1:30 PM PDT
10:30 AM
PDT
1:30 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
9:40 AM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
11:40 AM
PDT
4:20 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
11:20 AM
PDT
2:40 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
10:30 AM

PDT
1:30 PM PDT

Games for Dixie Chicks
Last Updated on June 25, 2024

Away Team

baseliners gold
vienna stars
richmond rampage
vienna stars
baseliners blue
williamsburg starz blue
williamsburg starz green
Stafford Storm
williamsburg starz green
williamsburg starz blue
team starfire (de)
silver bullets (ny)
philipsburg hurricanes (pa)
pa. heat (pa)
pittsburgh pride
new jersey hotshots (nj)
augusta flames
richmond storm
richmond rampage
Post 290 Bombers
lady pilots

new kent blast

Away
Scor
e

1

1

Home Team

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Hom
e
Scor
e

6

7

11

10

Result

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win



07/03/
10
07/04/

10

07/04/
10

07/05/
10

07/05/
10
07/05/
10
07/16/

10

07/17/
10

07/18/
10

07/24/
10
07/24/
10

07/24/
10

07/25/
10

07/25/
10
08/02/
10
08/03/

10

08/03/
10

08/04/
10

08/04/
10
08/05/
10

08/05/
10

08/06/
10

08/06/
10
08/06/
10
08/06/

10

08/07/
10

3:00 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

1:30 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

11:15 AM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

2:00 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

1:00 PM PDT

8:00 AM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

2:00 PM PDT

8:00 AM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

8:00 AM PDT

powhatan riptides
maryland crush (md)
bi state misfits
Stafford Storm
Post 290 Bombers
virginia scrappers elite
West Virginia Dusters
south carolina jets braxton
West End Waves
bayside blues (md)
tri state thunder gold
maryland magic (md)
maryland magic (md)
pittsburg freedom (pa)
team miami (fl)
south florida cruisers (fl)
central florida ladyhawks (fl)
winter park wildcats (fl)
new jersey fury (nj)
team madness (fl)
team miami (fl)
ohio ice (oh)
future rebels (fl)
winter springs panthers (fl)
usa patriots (fl)

south florida cruisers (fl)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

10 Win
5 Win
10 Win
6 Win
4 Win
7 Win
2 Tie
2 Win
5 Win
9 Win
5 Win
2 Win
12 Win
3 Loss
6 Win
3 Loss
7 Win
10 Win
8 Win
6 Win
0 Loss
8 Win
6 Win
3 Win
4 Win
1 Loss
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